
School ME MF MS WE WF WS TOTAL Ind. TS
1 Notre Dame 26 31 30 34 34 34 189 +293 1146
2 Harvard 28 29 35 30 29 17 168 +241 1041
3 Columbia-Barnard 27 34 24 17 34 32 168 +190 1101
4 Princeton 24 27 13 28 27 35 154 +241 1041
5 Ohio State 28 19 18 26 30 23 144 +36 997
6 Penn State 15 26 25 25 15 26 132 +80 885
7 St. John's (NY) 17 15 28 20 0 10 90 -31 761
8 Pennsylvania 28 9 5 18 11 15 86 -86 875
9 Yale 7 20 0 0 23 17 67 -55 564
10 Duke 7 13 17 0 16 10 63 -107 528
11 NYU 25 0 23 0 6 0 54 -33 415
12 Stanford 6 16 19 0 8 0 49 -126 454
13 UC San Diego 0 0 26 0 3 14 43 -105 367
14 Cornell 0 0 0 20 12 5 37 -117 367
15 Northwestern 0 0 0 8 12 13 33 -19 238
16 Air Force 10 11 0 0 0 11 32 -21 243
17 Brandeis 0 0 6 0 0 14 20 -14 169
18 Boston College 10 7 0 0 0 0 17 -39 157
19 LIU 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 +18 99
20 Temple 0 0 0 8 6 0 14 -61 128
21 NJIT 0 6 0 8 0 0 14 -61 128
22 MIT 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 +5 51
23 Incarnate Word 6 0 0 7 0 0 13 -68 133
24 Brown 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 91
25 Wayne State (MI) 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 -2 80
26 North Carolina 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 -6 80
27 Johns Hopkins 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 -20 76



School ME MF MS WE WF WS TOTAL Ind. TS
1 Harvard 28 29 35 92 +241 1041
2 Notre Dame 26 31 30 87 +293 1146
3 Columbia-Barnard 27 34 24 85 +190 1101
4 Penn State 15 26 25 66 +80 885
5 Ohio State 28 19 18 65 +36 997
6 Princeton 24 27 13 64 +241 1041
7 St. John's (NY) 17 15 28 60 -31 761
8 NYU 25 0 23 48 -33 415
9 Pennsylvania 28 9 5 42 -86 875
10 Stanford 6 16 19 41 -126 454
11 Duke 7 13 17 37 -107 528
12 Yale 7 20 0 27 -55 564
13 UC San Diego 0 0 26 26 -105 367
14 Air Force 10 11 0 21 -21 243
15 Boston College 10 7 0 17 -39 157
16 MIT 0 13 0 13 +5 51
17 Wayne State (MI) 12 0 0 12 -2 80
18 Johns Hopkins 0 0 7 7 -20 76
19 Incarnate Word 6 0 0 6 -68 133
20 NJIT 0 6 0 6 -61 128
21 Brandeis 0 0 6 6 -14 169



School ME MF MS WE WF WS TOTAL Ind. TS
1 Notre Dame 34 34 34 102 +181 582
2 Princeton 28 27 35 90 +136 555
3 Columbia-Barnard 17 34 32 83 +85 551
4 Ohio State 26 30 23 79 +67 514
5 Harvard 30 29 17 76 +110 485
6 Penn State 25 15 26 66 +25 432
7 Pennsylvania 18 11 14 43 -61 371
8 Yale 0 23 17 40 -18 327
9 Cornell 20 12 5 37 -117 367
10 Northwestern 8 12 13 33 -19 238
11 St. John's (NY) 20 0 10 30 -12 257
12 Duke 0 16 10 26 -119 265
13 UC San Diego 0 3 14 17 -103 202
14 LIU 16 0 0 16 +18 99
15 Brandeis 0 0 14 14 +17 100
16 Temple 8 6 0 14 -61 128
17 Brown 0 0 12 12 0 91
18 Air Force 0 0 11 11 -7 85
19 North Carolina 0 10 0 10 -6 80
20 NJIT 8 0 0 8 -26 73
21 Stanford 0 8 0 8 -38 63
22 Incarnate Word 7 0 0 7 -23 80
23 NYU 0 6 0 6 -29 71
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